
KDA 2024-2025
FALL SEMESTER: AUGUST 3 - DECEMBER 20
SPRING SEMESTER: JANUARY 11 - MAY 25

KEIKI BALLET GRADE PRE-K - KINDERGARTEN

CLASS TIME

Keiki Ballet I (Preschool age 3-4) Meets 1x per week
Monday 3:00-3:30 Studio A
Saturday 9:00-9:30 Studio A

Keiki Ballet IA (Pre-K age 4-5) Meets 1x per week
Thursday 3:00-3:45 Studio A
Saturday 9:45-10:30 Studio A

Keiki Ballet II (Kindergarten/1st Grade) Meets 1x per week
Monday 3:15-4:15 Studio B
Wednesday 3:00-4:00 Studio B
Sunday 9:00-10:00 Studio A

IMPORTANT DATES & INFORMATION:
MISSED CLASSES: Students are allowed two makeup classes per semester. Please refer to the KDA
Handbook for more information on KDA’s Makeup Class Policies.

CLOSED FOR VIVALDI’S SEASONS: KDA will be CLOSED from Monday September 9 to Sunday
September 15 for Kailua Dance Theatre’s production of Vivaldi’s Seasons. Makeup classes are already
accounted for in the Fall Schedule.

CLOSED FOR HALLOWEEN: KDA will be CLOSED on Thursday October 31 for Halloween. Makeup
classes will be held on Thursday January 9, 2024.

CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING: KDA will be CLOSED from Monday November 25 to Sunday December
1. Makeup classes are already accounted for in the Fall Schedule.

CLOSED FORWINTER BREAK: KDA will be CLOSED from Saturday, December 21 to Friday, January 10.
There will be no classes held during this time, with the exception of Thursday January 9, 2025, when we
will hold our makeup classes for Halloween.

CLOSED FOR SPRING BREAK: KDA will be CLOSED from Monday, March 17 to Sunday, March 23 for
Spring Break. Makeup classes will be held from Monday, May 19 to Sunday, May 25.

CLOSED FOR EASTER: KDA will be CLOSED on Sunday, April 20 for Easter. Makeup classes will be held
on Sunday, January 5.

CLOSED FOR PALIKU PERFORMANCE WEEKEND: KDA will be CLOSED on Saturday, May 17 and
Sunday May 18 for our annual Ballet Performance at Paliku Theatre. Makeup classes will be held on
Saturday, January 11 and Sunday, January 12.


